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
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov

Check Rentals  at  www.homeswvohky.com - Page 5



Timberlake Dr. Condos

835 9th Ave.

414 11th Street

918  6TH St. 902 11th Ave. 1200 Kanawha Terrace

40 W. 7th Ave.

729 11th Ave.

246 6th Ave.

536 6th Ave.

6032 E. Pea Ridge Rd.

839 9th Ave.

1357 Park Street 6030 E. Pea Ridge Rd.

632-34 10th Ave.

602 10th Ave.

www.hoodrealtycompany.com

304-522-6252
1, 2, 3 & 4 BR Units

Hood Realty Co.
Other Locations Also Available

422 W. 9th Ave. 1034 7th St. 542 6th Ave.

414 11th Street, Huntington, WV
J.E. Hood, Broker

524 7th St.



Full 
Exercise 
Facility, 
Pool & 
Computer 
Lab

For more information, please call or text 
304.399.RENT (7368), stop by our office 
located at 1919 6th Avenue, or visit our 
website at: biggreenproperties.net

All of our apartments are freshly 
painted, sparkling clean and most 
are within walking distance to the 
Marshall University Campus. 

Available:
Houses and 
Apartments

        bedrooms1-3

A full-time staff & maintenance 
crew  are available 24 hours, 
7 days a week.

Many apartments offering:
• HW Floors & Ceramic Tile
• Ceiling Fans
• Self-cleaning Oven
• Dishwasher
• Stackable Washer/Dryer
• Alarm System
• Off-street Parking
• Swimming Pool Access

www.biggreenproperties.net



2445 1st Avenue
  Winwood III

2449 1st Avenue
  Winwood II

2476 3rd Avenue
  Winwood I

2950 5th Avenue
  Huntington House

1505 6th Avenue
  The Castle

1509 6th Avenue

1513 6th Avenue

1671 & 1675 6th Avenue
  Apple Grove

1679 6th Avenue
  Ryan Arms

1510 7th Avenue
  Building B

1540 7th Avenue
  Building D1424 3rd Avenue

  Executive House

1325 6th Avenue
  Building A

1517 6th Avenue
  Building C

612 9th Avenue
  Hunt

1356 3rd Avenue

1849 Buffington Ave.

1842 7th Avenue

623 17th Street

1028 8th Street
  ParkLane

611 20th Street
  Townhouse Apartments

620 15th Street
  Castle Arms

637 15th Street
  Building E

626-630 20th Street
  20th Street Apartments

624 17th Street

626 17th Street

1846 7th Avenue

1902 7th Avenue

1914 7th Avenue

30
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Palace Properties, LLC

Jeremy Adams

Huntington Office: 304-522-0293

Wexford Kensington Buckingham

Wellington

NottinghamWindsor

• All Electric
• Pool & Fitness Center
• Front Loading Washer/Dryer
• Ceramic Tile Kitchen & Bath
• Crown Moulding
• Off-Street Parking
• Fire Alarm / Sprinkler System
• Security System
• Free WiFi
• Prices Starting @ $545/Mo

All Properties Within Walking Distance to 
Marshall University and St. Mary’s Hospital

 Beautiful One and Two Bedroom Condo’s

Wexford

 Website: PalaceProperties.managebuilding.com



DOLEN APARTMENTS
638-7777

No 
Pets

Houses & Duplexes Available

Page 10 - Check Rentals at www.homeswvohky.com

Cloister Gardens •  903-911 9th Ave.

2 BR, Furnished Kitchen, Central Heat 
w/Wall AC $650/Mo. $600 Security Deposit

1 BR, Furnished Kitchen, Central Heat w/
Wall AC, $525/Mo. $500 Security Deposit

Fountain Square Apartments
321 & 323 Fifth Ave.

1 BR, All Electric, Water Paid, Kitchen Furnished, 
Off-Street Parking, $465/Mo. + $400 Security 

Deposit. Plus Electric. No Pets.

1010 Eighth St. 
Southside. 2 BR, Furnished Kitchen, 1.5 BA 

W/D Hookup, Off-Street Parking 1,100 Sq.Ft. 
$650/Mo. + $600 Security Deposit

1 Year Lease

Pepper Tree
1 BR, Kitchen Furnished, Central Heat

Wall AC, Patio. 650 Sq.Ft. Off-Street Parking. 
Laundry Facility on Site. $480/Mo. + 

$400 Security Deposit.

915  Eleventh  Avenue
1 Bedroom, All Electric, New Furnished Kitchen, 

Off-street Parking.  
$475/Mo. + $400 Security Deposit. 1 Year Lease

232 Sixth Avenue, East
2 BR, Kitchen Furnished, Central Electric 
Heat & Air, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Den, 
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